Ticket No.
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10
12
13
14
16
17
18
19
20
21
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
31
32
33
34
35
36
38
39

Total: 592

Name

Michelle Clark
Michael Oa€™prey
Michael O&€™prey

Samuel Scholey
Graham Jones
lain Owen
Chloe Newnham
Jack Dalley
Nathan Gardner
Samuel Scholey
Mark Em
Jamie Newnham

Neil Battman

Marcus Woods

Martin Slevin

Blake Kendall
Michael O4€™prey

Blake Kendall

Chloe Newnham
Karl Barley
Dan Bell
Blake Kendall
Loraine Burgess
Chloe Newnham
Jamie Newnham
Nathan Gardner

Blake Kendall
Sukhbinder Ganger

Rob Atkins
Wayne Carr
Daniel Holland

Paul Evans

Draw: December 18, 2022 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

40
a1
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
51
52
53
54
55
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Name

Joe Merridale
Thomas Robinson
Tariq Khan
Joe Merridale
Dan Bell
Anthony Seedall
Michael Vaughan
David Jefferson
Neil Battman
Dave Gammie
Jordan Bailey
Johnathon Lowe
Dominic Curran
Anthony Seedall
Paul Cheeseman
James Buckland
Steven Dyson
Cindy Kantans
Matthew Hodgkinson
Jack Brown
Philip White
Lynn Burry
Adrian Stapleton
Michael O&€™prey
Blaise Dyer
Andrew West
Jordan Cheyne
Chloe Newnham
Craig Plummer
Jamie Newnham
Nichola Doig
Stuart Duncan

Ticket No.

78
81
82
83
84
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
100
102
103
105
106
108
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

iPhone 14 Pro

Name

Lee Glynn
Shaun Hennessey
Johnathon Lowe
Johnathon Lowe
Katie James
Dan Bell
Jason Ramsey
Andrew Graves
Stuart Duncan
Philip Record
Christopher Keith
Blake Kendall
Jack Brown
Jack Brown
Matthew Beakhust
Cindy Kantans
Harry Palmer
Jamie Newnham
Dominic Curran
Paul Tongue
Andrew West
Jack Brown
Jason Farr
Blake Kendall
Michael Brown
Neil Jones
Jim Frayne
Jamie Newnham
Mark Em
Carl Rance
Jack Brown

Steven Duchan
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iPhone 14 Pro

=@ M COMPETITIONS

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
118 Lisa Whyman 152 James Buckland 192 Michael Oa€™prey
119 Wayne Passmore 154 Sam Caldwell 193 Adam Boutwell
120 Lea Medley 155 Dominic Curran 194 Mark Taylor
121 Tina Jacques 156 Jonathon Gray 195 Michael O&€™prey
122 Natasha Wingfield 157 Jacob Callaghan 196 James Dale
123 Wesley Potter 158 James Buckland 197 Barney Aldridge
124 Dominic Curran 159 Stuart Duncan 198 Dominic Curran
125 Dale Doherty 160 Jack Brown 199 Blake Kendall
126 Dan Bell 161 James Dale 200 Robert Wringe
127 Robert Wringe 163 David Roper 202 Marc Brion
128 Blake Kendall 164 Dominic Curran 203 Neil Battman
129 Marc Hague 165 Lea Medley 204 Kyle Quinn
130 Robert Wringe 167 Mark Roberts 205 Lelde Araja
131 Jamie Waterfield 168 Gordon Taylor 207 Christopher Keith
132 Mark Ratcliffe 169 Jacob Callaghan 209 Adrian Donaldson
133 Craig Feltus 171 Chloe Newnham 210 Blake Kendall
134 Vincent Beard 172 Jonathon Gray 211 Justin Turner
135 Hugh Fraser 173 Damion Morton 213 Michael Oa€™prey
136 Ross Graham 174 Carl Rance 214 Ross Graham
137 Michael Oa€™prey 175 Jack Brown 216 Nathan Bell
138 Mark Bryant 177 Christopher Keith 219 Dominic Curran
139 Jordan Cheyne 178 Karl Barley 220 Carl Ellis
140 Dominic Curran 179 James Chilvers 221 Daniel Holland
142 Jonathon Gray 181 Paul Tongue 222 Stuart Simpson
143 Michael Vaughan 182 Lee Glynn 223 Jamie Waterfield
144 Carl Rance 184 Adam Cruxton 224 Michael O&€™prey
145 Blake Kendall 185 Jack Dalley 225 Michelle Clark
146 Dominic Curran 186 Mark Ratcliffe 226 Dan Glover
148 Richard Hancock 187 Steven Duchan 227 Christopher Keith
149 Samuel Scholey 188 Jonny Munnis 228 Jordan Cheyne
150 Cindy Kantans 189 Christopher Keith 229 Gary Petts
151 Harry Palmer 190 Kevin Weeks 230 Paul Tongue
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
231 Neil Battman 272 Jack Brown 308 Nichola Rafferty
232 Mark Roberts 273 Nathan Bell 309 Dave Gammie
233 Lelde Araja 274 Andrew West 311 Karl Barley
234 Natasha Wingfield 275 David Roper 312 Matt Sims
235 Paul Oconnor 276 Jamie Newnham 313 Lea Medley
236 Aneurin Kennedy 277 Lynn Burry 314 Dominic Curran
239 James Buckland 278 Dan Bell 315 Jonathon Gray
240 Marc Hague 279 Rob Atkins 317 Neil James
241 Chloe Newnham 280 Jonny Munnis 318 Tina Jacques
242 Sarah Darrah 281 Michael O4€™prey 319 Carl Rance
243 Rebekah Elphick 282 Emma Pashley 320 Jonathon Gray
244 Adam Boutwell 283 lan Hamilton 321 Paul Cheeseman
245 Daniel Nelson 284 Ray Watt 322 Jack Brown
247 Marc Osbourne 285 David Jefferson 323 Lynn Burry
249 Jack Dalley 286 Andrew Owen 324 Chloe Newnham
250 Nichola Doig 288 Jack Brown 325 Paul Dean
251 Jamie Newnham 289 Robert Wringe 326 Marcus Woods
252 Paul Cheeseman 290 Mark Bryant 327 Kyle Quinn
254 Dominic Curran 291 Nathan Gardner 328 Dominic Curran
255 David Jefferson 292 Jack Brown 329 Wayne Passmore
256 Wayne Passmore 293 Dominic Curran 330 Corey Ruffles
258 Blake Kendall 294 Stuart Phillips 331 Blake Kendall
259 Blake Kendall 296 Jonathan Potts 334 Christopher Keith
260 Neil Battman 298 Jack Brown 336 lain Key
261 Andrew West 300 Andrew Graves 337 Paul Evans
262 Michelle Clark 301 Michael O&€™prey 338 Jack Dalley
263 Paul Mackay 302 Cindy Kantans 339 Tarig Khan
264 Dominic Curran 303 Johnathon Lowe 340 Jack Brown
265 Jacob Callaghan 304 Blake Kendall 341 Gerwyn Windrum
267 Jack Brown 305 Adam Boutwell 342 Ross Graham
270 Stuart Duncan 306 Jonny Munnis 343 Dominic Curran
271 Henry Mann 307 Heather Hawketts 344 Jonathon Gray
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
345 Craig Burdock 381 Dominic Curran 417 Richard Moore
346 Jack Brown 382 Harry Palmer 418 Jason Crane
347 Adam Preston 383 Jonathon Gray 419 Jonathon Gray
348 Christopher Keith 384 Terry Dunkin 420 Johnathon Lowe
349 Paul Tongue 387 Stuart Simpson 421 Hugh Fraser
350 Carl Rance 388 Lee Glynn 422 David Edwards
351 Jamie Newnham 389 Damion Morton 423 Neil Battman
353 Sean Vaughan 390 Mark Em 424 Thomas Robinson
354 Neil Battman 391 Chris Lamb 425 Jordan Cheyne
355 Carl Rance 392 Neil Battman 426 Adrian Donaldson
356 Neil Gooding 393 Marc Hague 427 Jack Brown
357 Michael O4€™prey 394 Blake Kendall 428 Jason Patton
358 Dominic Curran 395 Dan Bell 430 Blake Kendall
359 Martin Slevin 396 Dominic Curran 433 Marc Hague
361 Gordon Bickerton 397 lain Richards 434 Johnathon Lowe
362 Dominic Curran 398 Jack Brown 435 Jack Brown
364 Mark Taylor 399 Andrew West 436 Jack Brown
365 Steph Hales 400 Mark Scott 437 Joe Merridale
366 Neil Jones 401 Carl Rance 438 Andrew West
367 Dan Hunt 402 James Buckland 439 Blake Kendall
368 Jordan Cheyne 403 Vincent Beard 440 Stuart Duncan
369 Carl Rance 404 Richard Hancock 442 Blake Kendall
371 Michael Middleton 405 Carl Rance 443 Adrian Donaldson
372 Scott Nixon 406 Nathan Gardner 444 Lee Glynn
373 Blake Kendall 407 Carl Rance 445 Blake Kendall
374 Jacob Callaghan 408 Mark Roberts 446 Gordon Bickerton
375 Dan Bell 409 Blake Kendall 447 Nath Colclough
376 Neil Battman 410 Andrew West 449 Dan Bell
377 lain Richards 412 Steph Hales 450 Steven Duchan
378 Rebekah Elphick 413 Cindy Kantans 451 Wayne Carr
379 Mark Ratcliffe 414 Mark Em 452 Andrew West
380 Corrie Walker 416 Ross Graham 453 Gemma Reynolds
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
454 Michael Gunn 496 Justin Mawdsley 532 Mark Scott
455 Andrew West 497 Michelle Clark 533 Andrew West
458 Christopher Keith 498 Jonny Munnis 534 Jordan Cheyne
459 Daniel Holland 499 Colin Macdonald 535 Douglas Moodie
460 Thomas Robinson 500 Craig Wood 536 Karl Barley
461 Stuart Simpson 501 Andrew West 537 Sukhbinder Ganger
462 Jamie Newnham 502 Damion Morton 538 Christopher Keith
465 Jonathan Haycocks 503 John Rimmer 539 Samuel Scholey
466 Jamie Newnham 504 Jonathon Gray 541 Harry Palmer
467 Jamie Newnham 505 Cath Ranfield 542 Lea Medley
468 Thomas Robinson 507 Katie James 543 Jack Brown
469 Jack Brown 508 Nath Colclough 544 Mike Hough
471 Mark Scott 510 Natasha Wingfield 545 Andrew West
472 Dominic Curran 511 Chloe Newnham 546 Chris Lamb
473 John Barrett 512 Stuart Duncan 547 Dominic Curran
475 Robin Kench 513 Carl Robinson 548 Damion Morton
476 Richard Hancock 514 Dominic Curran 549 Jordan Cheyne
477 Jeffrey Rosario 515 Johnathon Lowe 550 Gordon Bickerton
478 Wayne Carr 516 Dave Gammie 552 Jack Brown
479 Jason Patton 517 Paul Dean 553 Blake Kendall
480 Michael O&€™prey 518 Johnathon Lowe 554 Adrian Donaldson
481 Andrew West 519 Craig Haywood 555 Craig Burdock
482 Paul Dean 520 Emma Pashley 556 Harry Palmer
483 Jonathan Potts 521 Stuart Duncan 557 Neil James
484 Wayne Carr 522 Steven Dyson 558 Adrian Donaldson
486 Lorna Eccleshare 523 Jamie Newnham 559 lain Richards
487 Andrew West 524 Blake Kendall 561 Tristan Davison
490 Craig Burdock 527 Jack Brown 562 Michael O4€™prey
491 Jamie Newnham 528 Lelde Araja 563 Heather Hawketts
492 Michael O4€™prey 529 Michelle Clark 564 Michael O4€™prey
493 Dominic Curran 530 Mark Ratcliffe 565 Mark Roberts
494 Andrew West 531 Mark Bryant 566 Dave Gammie
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567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
578
579
580
582
584
586
587
588
589
501
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
605

Total: 592

Name

Tony Wright
Stuart Simpson
Jack Brown
Andrew West
Jack Brown
Sam Mottram
Dominic Curran
Jason Ramsey
Dominic Curran
Lynn Burry
Jordan Cheyne
Dominic Curran
Nath Colclough
Thomas Robinson
Blake Kendall
Craig Wood
Andrew West
Chris Bower
Paul Oconnor
Colin Macdonald
Michael Gunn
Stuart Phillips
Gary Petts
Paul Cheeseman
Christopher Keith
Michael O&€™prey
Sukhbinder Ganger
Marcus Woods
Dan Glover
Gary Petts
Craig Burdock

Paul Evans

Draw: December 18, 2022 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

606
607
609
610
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634
635
636
637
638
639
640
641

Name

Blake Kendall
Jack Brown
Marc Brion

Jonathon Gray

Wayne Passmore

Jason Crane
Jack Brown

Daniel Edkins

Christopher Keith
lain Richards

Blake Kendall

Michael O4€™prey
Carl Rance

Katie James
Marc Dean
Jim Frayne

Dominic Curran
Richard Hancock
Joe Merridale
Andrew West
Lorna Eccleshare

Vincent Beard

Mark Bryant
Jordan Cheyne
Michael O&€™prey
Mark Em
Katie James
Steven Duchan
Jack Dalley
Andy Henman
Michelle Clark

Johnathon Lowe

Ticket No.

642
644
645
646
647
648
649
650
651
652
653
654
655
657
658
659
660
661
662
663
664
665
666
668
669
670
671
672
673
675
676
678

iPhone 14 Pro

Name

Christopher Keith
Stuart Duncan
Blake Kendall
Jonathon Gray

Christopher Keith
Harry Palmer

Jack Brown
Dominic Curran
Adam Bennett

Michael Stanulis
Adam Bennett

Christopher Keith

Anthony Seedall

Dominic Curran
Andrew Graves
Craig Burdock
Marc Dean
Jonathon Gray
Blake Kendall
Jessica Dixon
Carl Rance
Steph Hales
Gary Petts
Neil Battman
Joe Merridale
David Jefferson
Mark Em
Henry Mann
Gerwyn Windrum
Michael O4€™prey
Jack Brown

Paul Evans
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Ticket No.

679
680
681
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691
692
696
698
699

Total: 592

Name

Adrian Donaldson
Adrian Donaldson
Blake Kendall
Paul Dean
Jack Brown
Vincent Beard
Kev Hope
Dominic Curran
Johnathon Lowe
Mark Em
Carl Rance
Jason Farrell
Sam Mottram
Blake Kendall
Adrian Donaldson
Jack Dalley

Draw: December 18, 2022 9:30 pm

iPhone 14 Pro
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